Learn to Fish Western New York Waterways
Ice Fishing 101

Getting Started Bass Fishing

Beginners Lake Ontario Trout & Salmon Fishing

Ice Fishing 101

Beginners Guide to Lake Erie Walleye Fishing

Beginner Fly Tying Workshop

Getting Started Bass Fishing

Beginners Lake Ontario Trout & Salmon Fishing
Beginners Guide to Lake Erie Walleye Fishing

Day
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Time
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM



Instructor
Darrell Horton
Justin Warriner
Scott Rohe
Darrell Horton
Jim Skoczylas

Lake Erie Fed of Fly Fishers
Joe Kugel

Anthony Ellis

Jim Plinzke



